
2022 EMS Fall Symposium
Saturday, October 15, 2022  |  8:30 a.m. - Noon

Striving for Excellence in  
Pre-hospital Care

Name

Credentials

Phone

Email

Lima Memorial Auxiliary Conference Center
1001 Bellefontaine Avenue  |  Lima, OH 45804

The event is free and open to the public. Eligible participants will be awarded three (3) 
continuing education hours. Breakfast and refreshments will be provided.

Advanced registration is required by calling 419-226-5178, emailing dlarue@limamemorial.org 
or completing and faxing the information below to 419-998-4617

Registration and Breakfast

Welcome 
Doug LaRue  
EMS Manager, Lima Memorial Health System

The Beginning to the End-A guide from Pediatrics to Geriatrics
Frank Giampetro, EMS Educator, EMT-P  
Premier Health
 
Break

Pediatric Respiratory Emergencies
Patrick Mullen, EMT-P, EMS Instructor, Firefighter Instructor 
Wapakoneta Fire Department

Break
 
Let’s Talk Cardiac 101 
Hope Bish, RN, Chest Pain Center Coordinator  
Lima Memorial Health System

Closing Remarks and Door Prizes

8:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

8:35 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:40 a.m.

10:50 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

AGENDA


