## 2022 EMS Fall Symposium

Saturday, October 15, 2022 | 8:30 a.m. - Noon

## Lima Memorial Auxiliary Conference Center 1001 Bellefontaine Avenue | Lima, OH 45804

AGENDA	
8:00 a.m.	Registration and Breakfast
8:30 a.m.	<b>Welcome</b> Doug LaRue EMS Manager, Lima Memorial Health System
8:35 a.m.	The Beginning to the End-A guide from Pediatrics to Geriatrics Frank Giampetro, EMS Educator, EMT-P Premier Health
9:30 a.m.	Break
9:45 a.m.	Pediatric Respiratory Emergencies Patrick Mullen, EMT-P, EMS Instructor, Firefighter Instructor Wapakoneta Fire Department
10:40 a.m.	Break
10:50 a.m.	Let's Talk Cardiac 101 Hope Bish, RN, Chest Pain Center Coordinator Lima Memorial Health System
11:45 a.m.	Closing Remarks and Door Prizes

The event is free and open to the public. Eligible participants will be awarded three (3) continuing education hours. Breakfast and refreshments will be provided.

Advanced registration is required by calling 419-226-5178, emailing dlarue@limamemorial.org or completing and faxing the information below to 419-998-4617

Name	Lima Memorial
Credentials	
Phone	
Email	Pre-hospital Care